Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:06 am
6:12 am
6:13 am
6:18 am
6:30 am
6:34 am
6:36 am
6:42 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:51 am
6:59 am
7:08 am
7:10 am
7:21 am
7:29 am

7:39 am
7:42 am
7:45 am
7:51 am
7:53 am
7:58 am

Artist

allman brothers

rolling stones

carla bruni

boz scaggs

little milton

junior parker

frank zappa

leo kotke

jimi hendrix

sharon jones & the dap-kings
david bowie

viktor krauss

bob dylan

derek & the dominos
neil young & crazy horse

jeff beck

van morrison
benjamin booker
valerie june
marianne faithful
tom waits

the ever expanding elastic waste
band

Song Title

“ain't wastin' time no more”
“monkey man”

“miss you”

“loan me a dime”

“that's what love will make you do”
“taxman”

“lonesome electric turkey”
“vaseline machine gun”
“izabella”

“matter of time”

“heroes”

“here to be me”

“making a liar out of me”
“anyday”

“cortez the killer”

“goodbye pork pie hat / brush with the
blues”

“wild nights”

“violent shivers”

“if and”

“my friends (with pj harvey)”
“gun street girl”

“hurricane”

Album Label
eat a peach
let it bleed! london

live at fillmore east

6 and 12 string guitar

(new)

heroes rca

trouble no more

zuma reprise

live at ronnie scott's

live
before the poison

rain dogs island

Year

1969

1977

1975

1985



Time

8:13 am

8:14 am

8:17 am

8:20 am

8:27 am
8:40 am
8:45 am

8:49 am
8:56 am

Artist

talking heads

talking heads

talking heads

talking heads

manu dibango
st. vincent

bootsy collins

jolie holland

lou reed

Song Title
“mind”

”

“my big hands

“big business”

“1 zimbra”

“pata piya”
“los ageless”

“hot saucer (feat Musiq Soulchild & Big
Daddy Kane)”

“out on the wine dark sea”

“sweet jane”

Album

7.4.82, belgium

7.4.82, belgium

7.4.82, belgium

7.4.82, belgium

electric africa

(new)
(new)

wine dark sea

the bottom live archive

Label

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

celluloid

anti

Year

2014



