

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, October 16, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:06 am	allman brothers	“ain’t wastin’ time no more”	<i>eat a peach</i>		
6:12 am	rolling stones	“monkey man”	<i>let it bleed!</i>	london	1969
6:13 am	carla bruni	“miss you”			
6:18 am	boz scaggs	“loan me a dime”			
6:30 am	little milton	“that’s what love will make you do”			
6:34 am	junior parker	“taxman”			
6:36 am	frank zappa	“lonesome electric turkey”	<i>live at fillmore east</i>		
6:42 am	leo kotke	“vaseline machine gun”	<i>6 and 12 string guitar</i>		
6:46 am	jimi hendrix	“izabella”			
6:48 am	sharon jones & the dap-kings	“matter of time”	(new)		
6:51 am	david bowie	“heroes”	<i>heroes</i>	rca	1977
6:59 am	viktor krauss	“here to be me”			
7:08 am	bob dylan	“making a liar out of me”	<i>trouble no more</i>		
7:10 am	derek & the dominos	“anyday”			
7:21 am	neil young & crazy horse	“cortez the killer”	<i>zuma</i>	reprise	1975
7:29 am	jeff beck	“goodbye pork pie hat / brush with the blues”	<i>live at ronnie scott’s</i>		
7:39 am	van morrison	“wild nights”			
7:42 am	benjamin booker	“violent shivers”			
7:45 am	valerie june	“if and”	<i>live</i>		
7:51 am	marianne faithful	“my friends (with pj harvey)”	<i>before the poison</i>		
7:53 am	tom waits	“gun street girl”	<i>rain dogs</i>	island	1985
7:58 am	the ever expanding elastic waste band	“hurricane”			

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:13 am	talking heads	“mind”	<i>7.4.82, belgium</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:14 am	talking heads	“my big hands”	<i>7.4.82, belgium</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:17 am	talking heads	“big business”	<i>7.4.82, belgium</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:20 am	talking heads	“i zimbra”	<i>7.4.82, belgium</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:27 am	manu dibango	“pata piya”	<i>electric africa</i>	celluloid	
8:40 am	st. vincent	“los ageless”	<i>(new)</i>		
8:45 am	bootsy collins	“hot saucer (feat Musiq Soulchild & Big Daddy Kane)”	<i>(new)</i>		
8:49 am	jolie holland	“out on the wine dark sea”	<i>wine dark sea</i>	anti	2014
8:56 am	lou reed	“sweet jane”	<i>the bottom live archive</i>		